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2022-05-28 : Grand Prix du Circuit du Vai£€fEuc)

Race results : 5 M
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Christophe
Jean-Marc
Laurent
Eric

Ari
Joseph-Alderic
Jacky

Yves

Serge
Philippe
Thomas
Bruno

Alain
Georges
Gilles
Bernard
Pascal

Paul
Patrick
Jean-Pierre
Gabiriel

SOENEN
CORNELOUP
CHANAL
Esclapez
ASSOULINE
Grondin
Bertrand
BAUDY
PERRIN

DE LORENZI
Lelievre Comby
Souiah
PEGUY
ANTUNES
Chabot
URBANEK
Garnero
BABOIN
DUFOUR
Demessant
Martinez

TEAM RVF

VC Tourvain

Etoile Sportive de Cannes

VC Barjolais

Vélo Sprint Biotois
UCCarqueirannaise

VC Fardelois

West Verdon Evasion

Cergy la Garde

Cyclo Club Althen Les Paluds
VSHyerois

Union Sportive Pégomas Cyclisme
Union Sportive Pégomas Cyclisme
Roue d'Or Sisteronnaise

VC du Var

Olympiques Cyclo Club Antibes
Rueil.AC

Union Sportive Pégomas Cyclisme
Olympiques Cyclo Club Antibes
CAPeymeinade
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SV5
A5
SV5
A5
SV5
A5
A5
A5
A5
SV5

A5
A5
SV5
A5
A5
A5
A5
A5
SV5

00:33:48.208
00:33:48.353
00:33:48.766
00:33:49.366
00:33:49.718
00:33:50.048
00:33:50.121
00:33:50.316
00:33:50.380
00:33:50.399
00:33:50.400
00:33:50.462
00:33:50.710
00:33:50.772
00:33:50.879
00:33:50.999
00:33:51.072
00:33:52.075
00:33:55.093
00:33:57.410
00:39:33.622
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Steven
Thomas
Daniel
Carlo
Philippe
Olivier
Remy
Michel
Frederic
Christophe
Pascal
Frédéric
Romain
Hervé
Marc
Lionel
Théo
Tony
Alexandre
Olivier
Charlotte
Lohan
Jean-Francois
Antigone
Gian-luca
Hans
Maic

Eric
Denis
Eddy
Julien
Cyril
Mathieu
Francis
Patrick
Yoann
Thierry
Christophe
Franck
Marsolier
Romuald
Ludovic
Thierry
Sebastien

Gueguen
GARCIA
SWEET
FERRARIO
MILLETTI
DELAYE
CORBELLI
Langlois
DELON
Boudon
Candel
Martin
Szymkowiak
VORA
BARTALUCCI
SERRE-COMBE
Fouret
JONVAL
Hoogstoel
Tilotta
LUBERRIAGA
Bariot
LORENT
PAYNE
PANIZZI
BIANCHARD
MILESI
Muscat
Laurent
MERTENS
CAPRON
PIAZZA
Dumas
MODICA AMORE
MESSNER
Buzon
JOIRIS
Léonard
RAUSSIN
Marsollier
Gillet

Derly
LEFEUVRE
MARMILLOD

UCCarqueirannaise V4
Club des cyclos et randonneurs Gardéens V4
SLVence Sv4
Olympiques Cyclo Club Antibes Sv4
Olympiques Cyclo Club Antibes S4
Vélo Sprint Biotois V4
Velo Club Cceur du Var Sv4
Club des cyclos et randonneurs Gardéens V4
Cyclo Club le rouret \Z!
SSMC Miramas Sv4
VC Pennois Sv4
Vélo Club Coeur du Var V4
Roue d'or de Brignoles C
Cavigal Nice Sports Sv4
Mimosa Sprint Mandelieu Sv4
Cavigal Nice Sports S4
Martigues C
Velo Club Coeur du Var V4
Union Cycliste Grassoise S4
Club des cyclos et randonneurs Gardéens SV4
Roue d'or de Brignoles F
Salon Cyclo Sport C
Vs Seynod Sv4
Cavigal Nice Sports F
Cavigal Nice Sports Sv4
CSA Bonaparte S4
Vélo Sprint Biotois S4
Roue d'or de Brignoles Sv4
Roue d'Or Sisteronnaise A4
Vélo Sprint Biotois Sv4
Ceramica GC V4
Peille MTB V4
Mimosa Sprint Mandelieu S4
Roue d'Or Sisteronnaise Sv4
Mimosa Sprint Mandelieu A4
Roue d'or de Brignoles S4
Vélo Club Menton Sv4
Club des cyclos et randonneurs Gardéens V4
Roue d'or de Brignoles Sv4
VC Islois F
Team Act26 Donzere Sv4
US Maule S4
Velo Club Coeur du Var Sv4

Carros Team Cycliste S4
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00:40:26.310
00:40:30.405
00:40:30.447
00:40:30.521
00:40:30.633
00:40:30.654
00:40:30.923
00:40:30.964
00:40:31.108
00:40:31.129
00:40:31.253
00:40:31.315
00:40:31.332
00:40:31.340
00:40:31.398
00:40:31.480
00:40:31.500
00:40:31.625
00:40:31.833
00:40:31.852
00:40:31.935
00:40:32.081
00:40:32.287
00:40:32.308
00:40:32.551
00:40:32.552
00:40:32.659
00:40:32.866
00:40:32.929
00:40:33.011
00:40:33.176
00:40:33.238
00:40:33.486
00:40:33.651
00:40:33.755
00:40:34.272
00:40:34.314
00:40:34.603
00:40:34.830
00:40:35.017
00:40:35.203
00:40:37.933
00:40:44.756
00:41:55.848
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GYMNIQUE DU T

Race results : 1-2-3-J-E

1 Michel HEYDENS Cavigal Nice Sports SvV1 01:09:38.987
2 Vincent VELIA Ceramica GC S2 01:09:39.296
3 Bastien Terranova AVCAIix S1 01:09:39.462
4 Loic MAGNOT Ceramica GC S2 01:09:39.566
5 Benjamin GEORGET Olympiques Cyclo Club Antibes V2 01:09:39.855
6 Rémi PIERLOT Société st Maurice Cheminot S2 01:09:39.978
7 Oscar LENTINI VSHyerois E 01:09:39.979
8 Jean-Michel Chiris SSMC Miramas V1 01:09:39.999
9 Thomas BORGHI Olympiques Cyclo Club Antibes J 01:09:40.024
10 Louka Lefebvre Vélo Club Rochevillois J 01:09:40.119
11 Victor FIORANI Mimosa Sprint Mandelieu J 01:09:40.330
12 Alexis Trabuc VSHyerois E 01:09:40.621
13 Marcelo CARVALHO Vélo Club Menton S1 01:09:40.723
14 Régis Laurent* Cyclo Sport Cavaillon Sv2 01:09:40.826
15 Jules HUMBERT Ceramica GC S2 01:09:40.929
16 Florian ROUX Mimosa Sprint Mandelieu V2 01:09:40.976
17 Yves Parrot UCVoironnaise SV3 01:09:40.989
18 Hugo Martinez Mimosa Sprint Mandelieu J 01:09:41.054
19 Philippe GIORGIO Team Europe Energie S3 01:09:41.406
20 Florent HALLU Club des cyclos et randonneurs Gardéens V3 01:09:41.485
21 Cédric GALUSINSKI UCCarqueirannaise Sv3 01:09:41.493
22 Florent PERRUQUETTI Cavigal Nice Sports S3 01:09:42.108
23 Hugo MESSY Roue d'Or Sisteronnaise E 01:09:42.212
24 Yanis Bouabbache S.S.M.C Miramas Cyclisme S1 01:09:42.336
25 Mickael Fiore VSHyerois S1 01:09:42.378
26 Anthony Antunes VC Lagnieu S3 01:09:42.461
27 Jean-Michel BACHOT Vélo Club de Breil-sur-Roya S3 01:09:42.481
28 Thomas DROUET Ceramica GC S3 01:09:42.709
29 Vincent Klein Roue d'Or Sisteronnaise S3 01:09:42.791
30 Charles-Henri PEROT Mimosa Sprint Mandelieu S3 01:09:43.391
31 Anastase DEGOUVE DE NUNCQUE0o Club Coeur du Var S3 01:09:43.866
32 Marc ROBERT Ceramica GC Sv3 01:09:44.157
33 David RAYNAUD Cavigal Nice Sports V3 01:09:45.500
34 Andrea ERCOLANELLI Mimosa Sprint Mandelieu E 01:09:45.583
35 Benjamin BAUCHER Vélo Club Coeur du Var V2 01:09:45.997
36 Clement EVENNOU Mimosa Sprint Mandelieu S3 01:09:57.307
37 Pascal CABANTOUS Mimosa Sprint Mandelieu Sv3 01:09:57.370
38 Francois Fouret Martigues S3 01:07:06.089
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