

2022-05-28 : Grand Prix du Circuit du Var (Luc)

Race results : 5 M

1	Christophe	SOENEN	TEAM RVF	SV5	00:33:48.208
2	Jean-Marc	CORNELOUP	VC Tourvain	A5	00:33:48.353
3	Laurent	CHANAL	Étoile Sportive de Cannes	SV5	00:33:48.766
4	Eric	Esclapez	VC Barjolais	A5	00:33:49.366
5	Ari	ASSOULINE	Vélo Sprint Biotois	SV5	00:33:49.718
6	Joseph-Alderic	Grondin	UCCarqueirannaise	A5	00:33:50.048
7	Jacky	Bertrand	VC Fardelois	A5	00:33:50.121
8	Yves	BAUDY	West Verdon Evasion	A5	00:33:50.316
9	Serge	PERRIN	Cergy la Garde	A5	00:33:50.380
10	Philippe	DE LORENZI	Cyclo Club Althen Les Paluds	SV5	00:33:50.399
11	Thomas	Lelièvre Comby	VSHerois	M	00:33:50.400
12	Bruno	Souiah	-	A5	00:33:50.462
13	Alain	PEGUY	Union Sportive Pégomas Cyclisme	A5	00:33:50.710
14	Georges	ANTUNES	Union Sportive Pégomas Cyclisme	SV5	00:33:50.772
15	Gilles	Chabot	Roue d'Or Sisteronnaise	A5	00:33:50.879
16	Bernard	URBANEK	VC du Var	A5	00:33:50.999
17	Pascal	Garnero	Olympiques Cyclo Club Antibes	A5	00:33:51.072
18	Paul	BABOIN	Rueil.AC	A5	00:33:52.075
19	Patrick	DUFOUR	Union Sportive Pégomas Cyclisme	A5	00:33:55.093
20	Jean-Pierre	Demessant	Olympiques Cyclo Club Antibes	SV5	00:33:57.410
21	Gabriel	Martinez	CAPeymeinade	M	00:39:33.622

2022-05-28 : Grand Prix du Circuit du Var (Luc)

Race results : 4 C F

1	Steven	Gueguen	UCCarqueirannaise	V4	00:40:26.310
2	Thomas	GARCIA	Club des cyclos et randonneurs Gardéens	V4	00:40:30.405
3	Daniel	SWEET	SLVence	SV4	00:40:30.447
4	Carlo	FERRARIO	Olympiques Cyclo Club Antibes	SV4	00:40:30.521
5	Philippe	MILLETTI	Olympiques Cyclo Club Antibes	S4	00:40:30.633
6	Olivier	DELAYE	Vélo Sprint Biotois	V4	00:40:30.654
7	Remy	CORBELLI	Velo Club Cœur du Var	SV4	00:40:30.923
8	Michel	Langlois	Club des cyclos et randonneurs Gardéens	V4	00:40:30.964
9	Frederic	DELON	Cyclo Club le rouret	V4	00:40:31.108
10	Christophe	Boudon	SSMC Miramas	SV4	00:40:31.129
11	Pascal	Candel	VC Pennois	SV4	00:40:31.253
12	Frédéric	Martin	Vélo Club Coeur du Var	V4	00:40:31.315
13	Romain	Szymkowiak	Roue d'or de Brignoles	C	00:40:31.332
14	Hervé	VORA	Cavigal Nice Sports	SV4	00:40:31.340
15	Marc	BARTALUCCI	Mimosa Sprint Mandelieu	SV4	00:40:31.398
16	Lionel	SERRE-COMBE	Cavigal Nice Sports	S4	00:40:31.480
17	Théo	Fouret	Martigues	C	00:40:31.500
18	Tony	JONVAL	Velo Club Cœur du Var	V4	00:40:31.625
19	Alexandre	Hoogstoel	Union Cycliste Grassoise	S4	00:40:31.833
20	Olivier	Tilotta	Club des cyclos et randonneurs Gardéens	SV4	00:40:31.852
21	Charlotte	LUBERRIAGA	Roue d'or de Brignoles	F	00:40:31.935
22	Lohan	Bariot	Salon Cyclo Sport	C	00:40:32.081
23	Jean-François	LORENT	Vs Seynod	SV4	00:40:32.287
24	Antigone	PAYNE	Cavigal Nice Sports	F	00:40:32.308
25	Gian-luca	PANIZZI	Cavigal Nice Sports	SV4	00:40:32.551
26	Hans	BIANCHARD	CSA Bonaparte	S4	00:40:32.552
27	Maic	MILESI	Vélo Sprint Biotois	S4	00:40:32.659
28	Eric	Muscat	Roue d'or de Brignoles	SV4	00:40:32.866
29	Denis	Laurent	Roue d'Or Sisteronnaise	A4	00:40:32.929
30	Eddy	MERTENS	Vélo Sprint Biotois	SV4	00:40:33.011
31	Julien	CAPRON	Ceramica GC	V4	00:40:33.176
32	Cyril	PIAZZA	Peille MTB	V4	00:40:33.238
33	Mathieu	Dumas	Mimosa Sprint Mandelieu	S4	00:40:33.486
34	Francis	MODICA AMORE	Roue d'Or Sisteronnaise	SV4	00:40:33.651
35	Patrick	MESSNER	Mimosa Sprint Mandelieu	A4	00:40:33.755
36	Yoann	Buzon	Roue d'or de Brignoles	S4	00:40:34.272
37	Thierry	JOIRIS	Vélo Club Menton	SV4	00:40:34.314
38	Christophe	Léonard	Club des cyclos et randonneurs Gardéens	V4	00:40:34.603
39	Franck	RAUSSIN	Roue d'or de Brignoles	SV4	00:40:34.830
40	Marsolier	Marsollier	VC Islois	F	00:40:35.017
41	Romuald	Gillet	Team Act26 Donzere	SV4	00:40:35.203
42	Ludovic	Derly	US Maule	S4	00:40:37.933
43	Thierry	LEFEUVRE	Velo Club Cœur du Var	SV4	00:40:44.756
44	Sebastien	MARMILLOD	Carros Team Cycliste	S4	00:41:55.848

2022-05-28 : Grand Prix du Circuit du Var (Luc)



Race results : 1-2-3-J-E

1	Michel	HEYDENS	Cavigal Nice Sports	SV1	01:09:38.987
2	Vincent	VELIA	Ceramica GC	S2	01:09:39.296
3	Bastien	Terranova	AVCAix	S1	01:09:39.462
4	Loic	MAGNOT	Ceramica GC	S2	01:09:39.566
5	Benjamin	GEORGET	Olympiques Cyclo Club Antibes	V2	01:09:39.855
6	Rémi	PIERLOT	Société st Maurice Cheminot	S2	01:09:39.978
7	Oscar	LENTINI	VSHyerois	E	01:09:39.979
8	Jean-Michel	Chiris	SSMC Miramas	V1	01:09:39.999
9	Thomas	BORGHI	Olympiques Cyclo Club Antibes	J	01:09:40.024
10	Louka	Lefebvre	Vélo Club Rochevillois	J	01:09:40.119
11	Victor	FIORANI	Mimosa Sprint Mandelieu	J	01:09:40.330
12	Alexis	Trabuc	VSHyerois	E	01:09:40.621
13	Marcelo	CARVALHO	Vélo Club Menton	S1	01:09:40.723
14	Régis	Laurent*	Cyclo Sport Cavaillon	SV2	01:09:40.826
15	Jules	HUMBERT	Ceramica GC	S2	01:09:40.929
16	Florian	ROUX	Mimosa Sprint Mandelieu	V2	01:09:40.976
17	Yves	Parrot	UCVaironnaise	SV3	01:09:40.989
18	Hugo	Martinez	Mimosa Sprint Mandelieu	J	01:09:41.054
19	Philippe	GIORGIO	Team Europe Energie	S3	01:09:41.406
20	Florent	HALLU	Club des cyclos et randonneurs Gardéens	V3	01:09:41.485
21	Cédric	GALUSINSKI	UCCarqueiranaise	SV3	01:09:41.493
22	Florent	PERRUQUETTI	Cavigal Nice Sports	S3	01:09:42.108
23	Hugo	MESSY	Roue d'Or Sisteronnaise	E	01:09:42.212
24	Yanis	Bouabbache	S.S.M.C Miramas Cyclisme	S1	01:09:42.336
25	Mickael	Fiore	VSHyerois	S1	01:09:42.378
26	Anthony	Antunes	VC Lagnieu	S3	01:09:42.461
27	Jean-Michel	BACHOT	Vélo Club de Breil-sur-Roya	S3	01:09:42.481
28	Thomas	DROUET	Ceramica GC	S3	01:09:42.709
29	Vincent	Klein	Roue d'Or Sisteronnaise	S3	01:09:42.791
30	Charles-Henri	PEROT	Mimosa Sprint Mandelieu	S3	01:09:43.391
31	Anastase	DEGOUVE DE NUNCQUE	Vélo Club Coeur du Var	S3	01:09:43.866
32	Marc	ROBERT	Ceramica GC	SV3	01:09:44.157
33	David	RAYNAUD	Cavigal Nice Sports	V3	01:09:45.500
34	Andrea	ERCOLANELLI	Mimosa Sprint Mandelieu	E	01:09:45.583
35	Benjamin	BAUCHER	Vélo Club Coeur du Var	V2	01:09:45.997
36	Clement	EVENNOU	Mimosa Sprint Mandelieu	S3	01:09:57.307
37	Pascal	CABANTOUS	Mimosa Sprint Mandelieu	SV3	01:09:57.370
38	François	Fouret	Martigues	S3	01:07:06.089